Po Box 550
Deer Park

WA 99006-0550

Softball Girls Junior Varsity

Date
03/20/2023
Monday
03/22/2023
Wednesday
03/23/2023
Thursday
03/27/2023
Monday
03/27/2023
Monday
03/29/2023
Wednesday
03/31/2023
Friday

Start
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:45 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

End
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

03/14/2023 - 1:57 PM Eastern

H/A
A

H

Deer Park High School

Team Schedule

03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Opponent/Title
Rogers High School (Spokane)

East Valley High School (Spokane)
Freeman High School

Mary Walker High School

Mary Walker High School

Lakeside High School (Nine Mile Falls)

Medical Lake High School

Site

John R Rogers High School
JV Softball

Deer Park High School
Softball Diamond 2
Freeman High School
Softball Diamond
Deer Park High School
Softball Diamond 2
Deer Park High School
Softball Diamond 2
Deer Park High School
Softball Diamond 2
Deer Park High School
Softball Diamond 2

Cameron Gilbert
Athletic Director
509.468.3509

Type

Non-League
Non-League
League
Non-League
Non-League
League

League



