Po Box 550 Deer Park WA 99006-0550

Deer Park High School Team Schedule 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Cameron Gilbert Athletic Director 509.468.3509

Softball Girls Junior Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
03/20/2023 Monday	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	А	Rogers High School (Spokane)	John R Rogers High School JV Softball	Non-League
03/22/2023 Wednesday	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	н	East Valley High School (Spokane)	Deer Park High School Softball Diamond 2	Non-League
03/23/2023 Thursday	5:45 PM	7:00 PM	Α	Freeman High School	Freeman High School Softball Diamond	League
03/27/2023 Monday	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	н	Mary Walker High School	Deer Park High School Softball Diamond 2	Non-League
03/27/2023 Monday	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	н	Mary Walker High School	Deer Park High School Softball Diamond 2	Non-League
03/29/2023 Wednesday	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	Lakeside High School (Nine Mile Falls)	Deer Park High School Softball Diamond 2	League
03/31/2023 Friday	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	Medical Lake High School	Deer Park High School Softball Diamond 2	League